
 

2012 GREENWOOD JV BASEBALL 
CLICK MAPS 

Day Date Opponent Site Time Record 
Scrimmages  

Wednesday Feb  8 Emerald Home 5:00 8-5-2 
Monday Feb 13 Clinton Away 5:00  

Lakelands Pre-Season Tournament  
Friday Feb 24 Abbeville Home 5:00 Rain 

Saturday Feb 25 Clinton Home 10:00 T 5-5 
Saturday Feb 25 Hillcrest Home 4:00 T 3-3 
Tuesday Feb 28 Laurens Home 7:00 L 1-3 

Wednesday Feb 29 Abbeville Home 5:00 W 8-0 
Thursday Mar  1 TBA TBA TBA  

Regular Season  
Friday Mar  9 Woodmont Home 4:30 W 4-0 

Saturday Mar 10 Westside Away 1:30 W 7-6 
Wednesday Mar 14 Emerald Home 7:00 L 0-6 
Saturday Mar 17 Union (DH) Home 11:00 W2-0/L2-3 

Wednesday Mar 21 BHP Home 5:30 W 9-0 
Friday Mar 23 TL Hanna Away 5:00 W 11-9 

Saturday Mar 24 Westside Home 1:30 L 3-10 
Tuesday Mar 27 Laurens Home 4:30 L 5-7 

Wednesday Mar 28 Emerald Away 7:00 W 9-7 
Tuesday Apr  3 Woodmont Away 5:00 Postponed 
Tuesday Apr 17 TL Hanna Home 5:00 W 6-1 
Thursday Apr 19 BHP Away 5:30  

Friday Apr 20 Laurens Away 4:30  
JV Head Coach: Matt Baker 

http://maps.google.com/maps?q=800+North+Adair+Street,+Clinton,+SC&hl=en&sll=37.0625,-95.677068&sspn=38.963048,86.572266&oq=800+n+adair+st+clinton+sc&safe=active&hnear=800+N+Adair+St,+Clinton,+South+Carolina+29325&t=m&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Westside+High+School,+Pearman+Dairy+Road,+Anderson,+SC&hl=en&sll=37.0625,-95.677068&sspn=38.963048,86.572266&oq=westside+high+school&safe=active&hq=Westside+High+School,+Pearman+Dairy+Road,+Anderson,+SC&radius=15000&t=m&z=13�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=T+L+Hanna+High+School,+Anderson,+SC&hl=en&sll=33.920998,-81.391308&sspn=0.019978,0.042272&oq=t+l+&safe=active&hq=T+L+Hanna+High+School,+Anderson,+SC&t=m&z=15�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Emerald+High+School,+Greenwood,+SC&hl=en&sll=33.57803,-81.713214&sspn=0.020058,0.042272&oq=emerald+high+sch&safe=active&hq=Emerald+High+School,+Greenwood,+SC&t=m&z=15�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Woodmont+High+School,+Piedmont,+SC&hl=en&sll=33.522094,-81.713047&sspn=0.020071,0.042272&oq=woodmont+high&safe=active&hq=Woodmont+High+School,+Piedmont,+SC&t=m&z=14�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Belton+Honea+Path+High+School,+Belton+Honea+Path+Highway,+Honea+Path,+SC&hl=en&sll=34.190931,-82.185802&sspn=0.019915,0.042272&oq=belton+honea+path+high+sch&hq=Belton+Honea+Path+High+School,+Belton+Honea+Path+Highway,+Honea+Pa�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Laurens+District+55+High+School,+Laurens,+SC&hl=en&ll=34.500898,-82.069588&spn=0.039682,0.084543&sll=34.688134,-82.362185&sspn=0.039593,0.084543&oq=laurens&safe=active&hq=Laurens+District+55+High+School,+Laurens,+SC&t=m&z=14�

